Page 1/3
M. K. JUCHHEIM GmbH & Co
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3)
Order code / -
Order example 701050 / 888 - 02
 factory-set
L1 (L+)
N  (L-)
Supply
230V +10/-15%
115V +10/-15%
24V +15/-15%
12V +15/-15%
AC
AC
DC
DC
ϑ Measurement input
Pt100
Pt1000
KTY2X-6
5 4
3 (break contact)
2 (make contact)
1 (common)
Relay output
changeover (floating)
10A/250V AC
90